| Student ID | Student Name | Grade | Resident School
319853 Noelle Faamolemole 1 Silver Lake Elementary
321801 Connor Williams 2 Lowell Elementary
328375 Rowan Best Sanchez 2 Madison Elementary
320839 Addison Haywood Himstedt 2 Whittier Elementary
320368 Jesiah James-Carter King 2 Lowell Elementary
317464 Liana Garcia Cruz 3 Jefferson Elementary
316507 Ethan Mendoza 3 Madison Elementary
317794 Colton Mason Wright 3 Penny Creek Elementary
271640 Alexander Estis Torres 4 Madison Elementary
312871 Giuliana Parker-Marie King 4 Lowell Elementary
308949 Amare James-Kobe King 5 Lowell Elementary

Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023

328905
329507
328906
330003
329820
329140
327518
330365
324789
324791
324901
324597
324553
326754
321552
326060
315187
313401
322789
322408
308823

Marcangelo Zielechowski
Arlet Carreon
Remington Parks
Joseph Vazquez
Barrow Marsh
Bea Betancourt
Olivia Burke
Poppy Wheeler
Emiliano Angeles
Yadira Carballo
Julian Weiss
Apollo Einbender
Allison Garcia Macias
Gabriel Murry
Emma Percival
Serafina Krajewski
Olivia Murry
Aiden Atwood
Maximiliano Buenrostro
Madeline Duncan
Jaxtin Wheeler

ua bbb NNMNNRPRPRPRRPRPRPXRXARARARARARARRARRAR

Current School
N/A
N/A
Starbight Learning Center
N/A
Way to Grow Preschool
N/A
Premier NorthWest Kids Forest School
none
N/A-Mukilteo School District
ECEAP-Mukilteo School District
ECEAP-Mukilteo SD
Home School/Resident of Lk. Stevens SD
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Jewell Elementary
Madison Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary



Requested School

District of Residence | School Year | Single Year Only

Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools

2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

Y

Emerson Elementary

Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Everett Public Schools

Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Lk. Stevens SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Lake Stevens SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD

2022-2023

2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
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EPS School Transfer

ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023

ROLL UP 2022-2023

APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST



| Student ID | First Name | Last Name | Current Grd. | Current School
329722 Zee- Pinreda- K N/A
329814 Alric Sooter K Garfield Elementary
323542 Rai (Rye) Cruz-Solis K Everett Virtual Acadamy
No-ID Oliver Grijalva K Garfield Elementary
319853 Noelle Faamolemole 1 Silver Lake Elementary
313197 Q'Wame Nicholson 1 Garfield-Elementary
No ID Rowan Best Sanchez 1 Montessori of Snohomish
320839 Addison Himstedt 1 Emerson
321801 Connor Williams 1 Emerson
325827 Armont Sipple 2 Everett virtual academy
321475 Reve Nichelson 2 Garfield-Elementary
317464 Liana Garcia Cruz 3 Emerson
312769 Emily Holley 3 Everett virtual academy

Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023

329471
327518
329820
328980
No ID
No ID
No ID
No ID
No ID
330365
324901
324789
324597
324791
326754
321552
326060
315187
313401
322789
322408
308823

Bru
Olivia
Barrow
Paela
Bea
Marcangelo
Arlet
Remington
Joseph
Poppy
Julian
Emiliano
Apollo
Yadira
Gabriel
Emma
Serafina
Olivia
Aiden
Maximiliano
Madeline
Jaxtin

Woeelley
Burke

Marsh
Cervantes
Betancourt

Zielechowski
Carreon
Parks
Vazquez
Wheeler
Weiss
Angeles
Einbender
Carballo
Murry
Percival
Krajewski
Murry
Enns (Atwood)
Buenrostro
Duncan
Wheeler

Returning to In Person Learning from EVA --> Res. School

Current School
A-Woerld-Discovery-Mentessori
Premier NorthWest Kids Forest School
Way to Grow Daycare and preschool
NAA
N/A
N/A
N/A
Starbight Learning Center
N/A
none
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Madison Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary



| Resident School/District | Requested Grd. |

Requested School

towel-Eementary
Garfield Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Lowell-Elementary

Silver Lake Elementary

Lowell-Elementary

Madison Elementary
Whittier Elementary
Lowell Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Garfield-Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Mukiltee-SB
Lk. Stevens SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo-SB
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Lk. Stevens SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD

K
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Emerson-Eementary
Emerson-Elementary

Emerson Elementary

Emerson-Elementary

Emerson Elementary
Emerson-Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson-Eementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Emerson-Eementary

Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson-Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary



Application Status

Status Reason

Submitted

APPROVED-In DL and transfer not req.
APPROVED-In DL and transfer not req.

APPROVED FOR-SINGLE-YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR-inactive/moved
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR-inactive/moved
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR

APPROVED-FOR-SINGLE-YEAR
APPROVED
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR-inactive
APPROVED
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR

Ed - bl
Ed . dabili
Other - see notes
Withdrawn/Inactive

; Availabili

Other - see notes
S Avaitabil

Space Availability
Other - see notes

Other - see notes-RESCINDED
Education program availability
Education program availability
£d ‘onp Availabili

Education Program Availability
Education Program Availability
Education Program Availability
Education Program Availability
Education Program Availability

Space Availability

Education Program Availability
Education Program Availability
Education Program Availability

Space Availability

Other - see notes

Other - see notes

Space Availability

Other - see notes

Other - see notes

Other - see notes

Other-see notes

7420222159
8/15/2022-15:28
5/2/2022 18:18
3/15/20622-19:55
10/24/2022 12:04
FA5/2022-12:15
3/10/2022 18:27
5/31/2022 9:29
5/27/2022 18:22
5/31/2022 16:13
5/43/2022-2:30
9/6/2022 17:16
4/5/2022 13:04

1/3/2022-4:42
7/18/2022 7:12
6/6/2022 13:02
5/16/20622-13:08
3/17/2022 16:10
5/25/2022 14:29
5/25/2022 12:29
5/25/2022 12:30
5/17/2022 14:53
8/23/2022 17:36
5/31/2022 16:26
3/10/2022 16:12
3/9/2022 10:22
3/2/2022 12:54
8/1/2022 10:54
2/16/2022 14:27
1/14/2022 19:11
8/1/2022 10:57
4/14/2022 11:01
5/12/2022 9:28
3/2/2022 11:53
8/25/2022 14:36



Tags In District | Staffl Sibling |SpEd |

Pelished ¥ Ne Ne N
Polished ¥ Ne Ne N
Polished Y No No N
Polished ¥ Yes Ne N
Polished Y No No N
Polished, SpEd, SpEd-Approved ¥ No Yes ¥
Polished Y No Yes N
Polished Y Yes No N
Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved Y Yes No Y
Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved Y No No Y
Pelished ¥ Ne Yes N
Polished Y No No N
Polished Y No No N
Pelished N Ne Ne N
Polished N Yes No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N Ne Ne N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No Yes N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N Yes No N
Polished N Yes No N
Polished N No Yes N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N
Polished N No No N



